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STRAVIGUZZOLO (5,6 KM)
Viguzzolo - 14/06/2024

PARTENZA ADULTI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT
1 1 STRANEO VALERIA 1976 SF45
22 206 BROGGIBENEDETTA 1992 SF
24 3 CORRADI CAROLA 1996 SF
27 4 SCABINI ROBERTA 1977 SF45
29 221 STEFANIELISA 1986 SF35
37 92 JAKUBOWSKA INFANTE MONIKA 1992 SF
45 84  GIRIBALDI ANGELA 1978 SF45
46 5 SILVANI ELEHANNA 1973 SF50
51 176 NOBILE CLARA 1975 SF45
71 25  BONAFé SABRINA 1982 SF40
73 174  ZUFFI LAURA 1978 SF45
74 105 MOCCI MARIA CRISTINA 1967 SF55
79 39  CASTELLO ANTONELLA 1964 SF60
86 17  BARBESINO LIA 1969 SF55
g8 86  GRASSANO ELISABETTA 1980 SF40
91 66  FOSSA CLAUDIA 1968 SF55
102 20  BIANCHI ELIZABETH 1983 SF40
103 31  BRUSCO ERIKA 1977 SF45
107 120 PERUZZO GIULIANA 1972  SF50
110 85  GRACI CONCETTA 1967 SF55
116 52  D'AGOSTINO MARIASUSY 1974 SF50
123 49  CONDINA ANNITA 1970 SF50
126 133 RE FRANCA 1965 SF55
129 69  FRISONE VALENTINA 1971 SF50
137 217 GERBI GIULIANA 1965 SF55
141 59  DIPPELREITER JOHANNA 1984 SF40
148 53  DASOM NAMFON 1982 SF40
153 178 BRANDOLINI PAOLA 1966 SF55
156 136 REPETTI PAOLA 1981 SF40
158 29  BRUNO MAURA 1971 SF50
159 155 TASCONE MONACO ILENIA 1995 SF
162 171 ZERBETTO TANIA 1972  SF50
163 50  CRAVIOLIELISA 1979 SF45
171 184 MARINELLI EMMA BEATRIZ 1975 SF45
173 104 MILAZZOTTO ROSA 1970 SF50
179 80  GINOCCHIO RAFFAELLA 1985 SF35
180 44  CAZZULO ANTONELLA 1963 SF60
184 112 ORSINI GIORGIA 1975 SF45
185 40  CAVANNA ANTONIA 1964 SF60
187 108 MONTAGNER GIORGIA 1984 SF40
188 169  VILLABRUNA MIRIA 1957 SF65
190 194 ZANIN PATRIZIA 1965 SF55
192 110 NESPOLI TAMARA 1990 SF
193 160 TONETTI TIZIANA 1971 SF50
195 134 REALE ELISABETTA 1967 SF55
197 26  BORTOLOZZO INES 1967 SF55
200 191 MARTELLINI SONIA 1973  SF50
203 150 SCAPOLO PATRIZIA 1960 SF60
204 218 SARTORIO CARLOTTA 1958 SF65
205 192 PAGOTTO IDA ROSINA 1961 SF60
Prei 35  CARBONE JESSICA SILVIA 1990 SF
Prei 45  CELASCO MARIA LUISA 1962 SF60
Prei 62  FERRARI MICHELA 1973 SF50
Prei 91  IUGA CATI BIANCA 1980 SF40
Prei 101 MARTIGNONI GIUSTINA 1966 SF55
[=]
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COD
ALO30
VB058
ATO003
PV628
ATO003
ALOO7
ALOO7
ALO30
PV245
ALOO1
ALO030
ALO31
ALOO7
ALO34
ALOO7
ALOO7
ALO31
ALO30
ALOO7
ALOO7
ALO30
ALO30
ALO30
AL030
ALO33
ALOO7
ALOO7
PV926
ALOO7
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
ALO31
PV850
PV245
ALO31
ALOO7
GE140
ALO34
PV926
ALOO7
VC006
ALO31
PV926
ALO030
GE100
ALO34
ALO30
PV599
ALO33
ALO31
PV599
PV599
ALO30
ALOO7
PV926

DISTANZA: 5600 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO'
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA
FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE
FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL DELTA SPEDIZIONI

FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. PAVESE

FIDAL SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL ATL. PAVESE

FIDAL ATL. PAVESE

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE

RISULTATO
00.19.03
00.19.57
00.20.09
00.20.16
00.20.30
00.21.02
00.21.44
00.21.47
00.22.05
00.23.20
00.23.30
00.23.32
00.23.56
00.24.17
00.24.20
00.24.28
00.24.51
00.25.00
00.25.10
00.25.21
00.25.38
00.25.57
00.26.04
00.26.12
00.26.45
00.26.59
00.27.19
00.27.44
00.27.55
00.28.10
00.28.12
00.28.29
00.28.35
00.29.01
00.29.06
00.30.05
00.30.15
00.30.31
00.30.36
00.30.49
00.30.55
00.31.09
00.31.16
00.31.19
00.31.27
00.31.45
00.32.34
00.34.24
00.36.18
00.44.48
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Prei
Prei

164 TOSO SELENA
173 ZORZAN SARA DOMINICA

Totale atleti: 57
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CODICE
ALOO7
ALO30
ALO31
PV926
ALO34
ATO003
PV599
ALO33
PVv245
RUNCARD
ALO01
GE100
GE140
GE933
PV628
PV850
VB058
VC006

Totale atleti: 57
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1984 SF40
1972 SF50

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE

FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL ATL. PAVESE

FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA

FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
FIDAL DELTA SPEDIZIONI

FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA

FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO'

FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE

FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI -
GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA -

NUMERO ATLETI
13
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